
ZHENJIANG

.74 m

6.20 m

9.50 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Storage

LENGTH: 9.50 m   WIDTH: 6.20 m   HEIGHT: 2.92 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 62.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 80   POWER OUTLETS: 1

*Multiple layout options available for this space.

Boardroom I



ZHENJIANG

.71 m

8.90 m

6.22 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Storage

LENGTH: 8.90 m   WIDTH: 6.22 m   HEIGHT: 2.90 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 58.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 80   POWER OUTLETS: 5

Boardroom II



ZHENJIANG

3.83 m

3.30 m

11.21 m

2.90 m

4.10 m

11.10 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Bathroom

Kitchen

Window

Window

LENGTH: 11.21 m   WIDTH: 11.10 m   HEIGHT: 2.90 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 70.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 10   POWER OUTLETS: 3

*Multiple layout options available for this space.

Kunpeng Room



ZHENJIANG

8.30 m

9.41 m8.90 m

8.60 m

8.60 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Leads to Bathroom

Window

Window

LENGTH: 9.41 m   WIDTH: 8.60 m   HEIGHT: 2.83 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 58.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 8   POWER OUTLETS: 7

*Multiple layout options available for this space.

VIP Room I



ZHENJIANG

6.83 m

2.81 m

1.50 m

4.63 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Storage

Bathroom

LENGTH: 6.83 m   WIDTH: 4.63 m   HEIGHT: 2.95 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 30.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 6   POWER OUTLETS: 5

*Multiple layout options available for this space.

VIP Room II



ZHENJIANG

21.20 m

30.20 m

1.70 m

Crowne Plaza® Zhenjaing -

27th Chang Jiang Rd. I  Zhengjiang, Jiangsu, CHN - 212002  I  86-511-88959888

Air Wall Air Wall

LENGTH: 30.20 m   WIDTH: 21.20 m   HEIGHT: 6.30 m   TOTAL SQUARE METERS: 624.00 m2   MAXIMUM CAPACITY: 750   POWER OUTLETS: 28

*Multiple layout options available for this space.

Yonghe Ballroom


